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U-21 Championship
2017/18 9th round, Match #54

Friday, 16.09.2017, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Bezruk Dmytro
39 Tsokan Viacheslav
75 Shchetinin Vladyslav
25 Veremieiev Vladyslav
18 Sokolov Oleh
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
33 Terekhov Yaroslav
19 Mochuliak Rienat
10 Kaverin Vitaliy (C)
7 Semeniv Dmytro
23 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
12 Smorodin Sergey
2 Buriachenko Mykola
90 Hladchenko Oleh
6 Bilyi Artem
17 Chernyshov Oleksii
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
20 Otroshko Illia

Coach
Matiukhin Serhii

1 Kudryk Oleh
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Korniienko Viktor
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
6 Ihnatenko Danylo
10 Arabidze Giorgi
7 Zubkov Oleksandr
11 Arendaruk Denys
9 Hlushchak Yurii

Substitutes
12 Hrytsenko Yevhen
13 Masalov Oleksandr
14 Yakimets Volodymyr
15 Dudik Artem
16 Hlahola Oleksandr
17 Putria Illia
18 Topalov Dmytro

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kozorezov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #54
Friday, 16.09.2017, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
8' 7 Zubkov Oleksandr

39 Tsokan Viacheslav 10'

10 Kaverin Vitaliy
17 Chernyshov Oleksii 13'

24' 7 Zubkov Oleksandr

27' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
75 Shchetinin Vladyslav

20 Otroshko Illia 46'

11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 46'

19 Mochuliak Rienat 48'

52' 11 Arendaruk Denys

19 Mochuliak Rienat
6 Bilyi Artem 54'

33 Terekhov Yaroslav 61'

7 Semeniv Dmytro 65'

72' 11 Arendaruk Denys
15 Dudik Artem

75' 6 Ihnatenko Danylo
14 Yakimets Volodymyr

81' 5 Korniienko Viktor
18 Topalov Dmytro

84' 3 Sahutkin Danylo
13 Masalov Oleksandr

33 Terekhov Yaroslav
2 Buriachenko Mykola 85'

88' 9 Hlushchak Yurii
16 Hlahola Oleksandr

18 Sokolov Oleh 90'

90' 7 Zubkov Oleksandr

90+3' 4 Chobotenko Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


